6-8

9-10

9-10

11-12

11-12

MecTo

326

155

157

212

356

358

225

357

158

362

Ne
212

358

356

157

154

326

155

153

TaHuopbI

lvpweBunYy d1nHa
JIncyHoB ApTém
Bnacosa ApuHa
MpuTymHa AHHa
MorocsH AnennHa
JlexxHuHa AHHa
LWunnosa KpncTtuHa
BaxkeHnHa AHHa
bynoakosa tOnusa
AHTOHOBa EBa
boykapes OMUTpun

AxanmoBa EnnzaseTa

TaHuopbl
JlexkHnHa AHHa

BaxkeHnHa AHHa
LLnnosa KpnucTnHa
MorocsiH AgenuHa
JIncyHoB ApTéM
Bnacosa ApuHa
MpuTynHa AHHa

vpweBunYy 211Ha

11.05.2024
[41] Salsa “cono” OPEN (peTtun 1+2) nmnposusauyms

5.0

4.0

3.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

1.0

1.0

0.0

0.0

6.0

5.0

4.0

3.0

2.0

1.0

XX-XX

XX--X

X=X

—-XX-

X-X--

- X--

KomaHpa/Homep opoa/Knyb

MNP Dance
Studio

Bachata Kids

EkaTepuHbypr
2Dance
EkaTepuHbypr
2Dance
EkaTepuHbypr
2dance
EkaTepuHbypr
2Dance
EkaTepuHbypr
2Dance
YenabuHck
MNP Dance Studio
MepBoypabCK
Fight&Dance
MNepBoypanbCK
Fight&Dance
EkaTepuHbypr
2dance
MNepBoypanbCK
Fight&Dance
EkaTepuHbypr
2Dance
MepBoypanbCK
Fight&Dance

KomaHpga/Homep opon/Knyb

MNP Dance
Studio

YenabuHck
MNP Dance Studio
MNepBoypasbCK
Fight&Dance
lepBoypabCK
Fight&Dance
EkaTepuHbypr
2Dance
EkaTepuHbypr
2Dance
EkaTepnHbypr
2dance
EkaTepuHbypr
2Dance
EkaTepuHbypr
2Dance



Cyabu | Judges

1 Pachanga

2 Ha3apeHko

3 CamoHoB

4 ®dposos

5 bamxurutosa

J]

NpuHa
AMunTpnn
AnekcaHgp
InaHa

KoHro, benbrus
MockBa, Poccus
MockBa, Poccus
MockBa, Poccus
AnmMaTbl, KasaxcTaH



