11.05.2024 [41] Salsa "соло" OPEN (дети 1+2) импровизация

1/2						
Место	Nº	Танцоры	Σ	Образ	Команда/Номер	Город/Клуб
1-3	153	Гиршевич Элина	5.0	XXXXX	_	Екатеринбург 2Dance
1-3	154	Лисунов Артём	5.0	XXXXX	_	Екатеринбург 2Dance
1-3	326	Власова Арина	5.0	XXXXX	_	Екатеринбург 2dance
4	155	Притчина Анна	4.0	XX-XX	_	Екатеринбург 2Dance
5	157	Погосян Аделина	3.0	XXX	_	Екатеринбург 2Dance
6-8	212	Лежнина Анна	2.0	-XX	MNP Dance Studio	Челябинск MNP Dance Studio
6-8	356	Шилова Кристина	2.0	XX-	_	Первоуральск Fight&Dance
6-8	358	Важенина Анна	2.0	X-X	_	Первоуральск Fight&Dance
9-10	225	Булдакова Юлия	1.0	X	Bachata Kids	Екатеринбург 2dance
9-10	357	Антонова Ева	1.0	X-	_	Первоуральск Fight&Dance
11-12	158	Бочкарев Дмитрий	0.0		_	Екатеринбург 2Dance
11-12	362	Ахаимова Елизавета	0.0		_	Первоуральск Fight&Dance
Final						
Место	Nº	Танцоры	Σ	Образ	Команда/Номер	Город/Клуб
8	212	Лежнина Анна	8.0		MNP Dance Studio	Челябинск MNP Dance Studio
7	358	Важенина Анна	7.0		_	Первоуральск Fight&Dance
6	356	Шилова Кристина	6.0		_	Первоуральск Fight&Dance
5	157	Погосян Аделина	5.0		_	Екатеринбург 2Dance
4	154	Лисунов Артём	4.0		_	Екатеринбург 2Dance
3	326	Власова Арина	3.0		_	Екатеринбург 2dance
2	155	Притчина Анна	2.0		_	Екатеринбург 2Dance
1	153	Гиршевич Элина	1.0		_	Екатеринбург 2Dance

Суд	Судьи   Judges					
1	Pachanga	JJ	Конго, Бельгия			
2	Назаренко	Ирина	Москва, Россия			
3	Самонов	Дмитрий	Москва, Россия			
4	Фролов	Александр	Москва, Россия			
5	Байжигитова	Диана	Алматы, Казахстан			